Miles Turn Road

Miles Turn Road

0.1
0.3
2.4
3.7
4.7

7.5

8.0
8.3
9.8
12.2

13.3
16.5
16.6

- X=X

rxr =X

-

Exit Parking lot to the south
(BR,BS,CS,R,S)

Amy Dr.

North Star Rd.

Cty. Hwy. MH (McHugh Rd)
Cty. Hwy. XX

New Amsterdam (No Services)
Cross WI Hwy. 35 (Cty. Hwy. XX
becomes Amsterdam Prairie
Rd.)

WI Hwy. 35/53 (has 3ft paved
shoulder or there is a gravel
bike path)

Sylvester Rd. (R)

Aspelet Rd.

Cty. Hwy. T

Follow curve to the left stay-
ing on Cty. Hwy. T

Do NOT take Cty Hwy TT
Baker Rd.

Cty. Hwy. V (R)

Cty. Hwy. Q

22.2

22.9
24.3
26.5
29.2

29.2
31.3
32.9
36.0
37.8
40.3

41.0

41.1
41.3
41.4

L

—

WI Hwy. 108

Burr Oak (B)

Cty. Hwy. C

Hill

Cty. Hwy. DE

WI Hwy. 108 to

Mindoro (CS,B,BR,R)

Cty. Hwy. D (heading West)
Cty. Hwy. M

Hill

Stay straight on Cty. Hwy. W,
Cty. Hwy. M goes left

Again stay straight on Cty.
Hwy. W becomes Cty. Hwy. D
Cty. Hwy. DH/Main St. to
Stoplight

Cross Cty. Hwy. HD (Holmen
Dr.) Cty. Hwy. DH/Main St.
becomes Cty. Hwy. MH
(McHugh Rd.)

North Star Rd.

Amy Dr.

Holmen Square Mall parking
lot

HOLMEN/MINDORO TRAINING RIDE

Serving the La Crosse Area for
Ower 50 Years!

TOWING & REPAIR

donstowing@centurytel.net
www.donstowingandrepair.com
3 Jump Starts

3 Tire Changes

3 Local and Long Distance Towing

3 Automotive Lockouts

Ask for Don's

Don's Towing & Repair, Inc.
816 Monitor Street, La Crosse
608-784-5872
Don Stoeckly

Proud sponsor of: wVERCITY
River City Running Club W
www.rivercityrunningclub.com
UNNing V¥
LA CROSSE, Wi

A
~ !M.Q\
=

S

Local, organic,
and farmer-owned.
As good as it gets.

Organic Valley

Ret_all Store ORGANIC
507 W. Main | La Farge, WI NALLEy
608.625.2602 Sa
Winter Hours: M-F: 9-6
Memorial Day - Labor Day

M-F: 9-6 & Sat: 9-2

Famalyf Foims

© 2008 Organic Valley Family of Farms

© 2008, Gathering Watérs Design, Inc.



