HOLMEN/MINDORO TRAINING RIDE

Start: Holmen Square Mall Difficulty: Moderate - Rolling hills, 2 Climbs 500 Holmen Dr., Holmen, WI





Miles Turn		Road	Miles Turn		Road
		Exit Parking lot to the south	22.2	L	WI Hwy. 108
		(BR,BS,CS,R,S)			Burr Oak (B)
	R	Amy Dr.	22.9	R	Cty. Hwy. C
0.1	R	North Star Rd.	24.3		Hill
0.3	L	Cty. Hwy. MH (McHugh Rd)	26.5	R	Cty. Hwy. DE
2.4	R	Cty. Hwy. XX	29.2	R	WI Hwy. 108 to
3.7		New Amsterdam (No Services)			Mindoro (CS,B,BR,R)
4.7		Cross WI Hwy. 35 (Cty. Hwy. XX	29.2	L	Cty. Hwy. D (heading West)
		becomes Amsterdam Prairie	31.3	L	Cty. Hwy. M
		Rd.)	32.9		Hill
7.5	L	WI Hwy. 35/53 (has 3ft paved	36.0		Stay straight on Cty. Hwy. W,
		shoulder or there is a gravel			Cty. Hwy. M goes left
		bike path)	37.8		Again stay straight on Cty.
8.0	R	Sylvester Rd. (R)			Hwy. W becomes Cty. Hwy. D
8.3	L	Aspelet Rd.	40.3	R	Cty. Hwy. DH/Main St. to
9.8	R	Cty. Hwy. T			Stoplight
12.2	L	Follow curve to the left stay-	41.0		Cross Cty. Hwy. HD (Holmen
		ing on Cty. Hwy. T			Dr.) Cty. Hwy. DH/Main St.
		Do NOT take Cty Hwy TT			becomes Cty. Hwy. MH
13.3	L	Baker Rd.			(McHugh Rd.)
16.5	L	Cty. Hwy. V (R)	41.1	L	North Star Rd.
16.6	R	Cty. Hwy. Q	41.3	L	Amy Dr.
			41.4	L	Holmen Square Mall parking
					lot

Serving the La Crosse Area for Over 50 Years!



VING & REPAIR

donstowing@centurytel.net www.donstowingandrepair.com

- 3 Automotive Lockouts
- 3 Jump Starts
- 3 Tire Changes
- 3 Local and Long Distance Towing

Ask for Don's

Don's Towing & Repair, Inc. 816 Monitor Street, La Crosse 608-784-5872 Don Stoeckly

Proud sponsor of: River City Running Club www.rivercityrunningclub.com



HOLMEN/MINDORO TRAINING RIDE





© 2008 Organic Valley Family of Farms